VHA Pandemic Influenza Exercise

23-27 June, 2008

SimCell/Master Control Center

Points of Contact


	Exercise Position
	Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	VACO ROC
	202-461-5510
	vaco.roc@va.gov

	VHA JOC
	304-264-4800
	vhajoc@va.gov

	VISN 1 Emergency Management Coordinator
	Chris Laccinole
	781-264-1912


	christopher.laccinole@va.gov


	VISN 2 Network Chief Medical Officer
	Dr. Lawrence H. Flesh
	518-626-7301
	Dr.Larry.Flesh@va.gov

	VISN 2 Deputy Network Director
	Linda Weiss
	518-626-7301
	Linda.weiss@va.gov

	VISN 3 Network EM Coordinator
	Karen Biancolillo
	718-741-3177
	karen.biancolillo@va.gov


	VISN 4  Health System Specialist
	Bob Bernard
	412-784-3943
	Robert.Bernard@va.gov

	VISN 5 Emergency Manager
	Reginald Kornegay
	407-599-1332
	Reginald.kornegay@va.gov

	VISN 5  Deputy Network Director
	Jeff Kam
	410-691-1140
	Jeffrey.kam@va.gov

	VISN 6 Communications Officer
	Dr. David Raney
	919-956-5541
	David.Raney@va.gov

	VISN 6 Emergency Management Coordinator, Director
	Michael Boucher
	919-416-5975
	Michael.boucher2@va.gov

	VISN 6  Day One POC
	Becky Fox
	919-956-5541
	Becky.fox@va.gov

	VISN 7  Safety Manager
	Mike Henrickson
	803-776-4000 x5152
	michael.henrickson@va.gov

	VISN 8 Emergency Manager
	Reginald Kornegay
	407-599-1332
	Reginald.kornegay@va.gov

	VISN 9 GEMS Coordinator
	Susan Johnson
	901-577-7561
	Susan.Johnson2@va.gov

	VISN 10 Safety Intern
	Ryan Nehl
	513-247-4645
	Ryan.nehl@va.gov

	VISN 11 Occupational Safety and Health Manager
	Tony Karpowich
	313-576-3246
	Anton.karpowich@va.gov

	VISN 12 Health Systems Specialist
	Dean Martell
	414-384-2000 x46334
	Dean.martell@va.gov

	VISN 12 Area Emergency Management
	Darlene Weisman
	708-202-8387 x25140
	Darlene.weisman@va.gov

	VISN 15 Industrial Hygienist & Environmental Mgr
	Isaac La Salle
	816-701-3029
	Isaac.laSalle@med.va.gov

	VISN 16 Emergency Program Manager
	Dave Walker
	601-364-7886, in EOC -7849
	Dave.walker@va.gov

	VISN 17 Chief Medical Officer
	Wendell Jones
	817-385-3772
	wendell.jones@va.gov

	VISN 18 Spec. Asst to Director
	Michael Bell
	602-222-2796
	Michael.Bell4@va.gov

	VISN 19 Compliance Officer
	Susan Curtis
	303-639-6995
	susan.curtis@va.gov

	VISN 19  Chief, Emergency Services
	Ralph Charlip
	303-691-6555
	Ralph.charlip@va.gov

	VISN 20 Strategic Planner
	Mary Beth Dowling
	360-619-5936
	MaryBeth.Dowling@va.gov

	VISN 21 Emergency Preparedness Coordinator
	Laura Kelly
	707-333-8504
	Laura.kelly@va.gov

	VISN 22 Desert Pac HC Network
	Donald Horning
	562-826-8000 x6046
	Donald.horning@va.gov

	VISN 22 Area Emergency Manager
	Ted Gegoux
	562-826-5875
	Theodore.gegoux@va.gov

	VISN 23 Area Emergency Manager
	Diane Kroll
	612-467-3587
	Diane.kroll@va.gov

	VISN 23 Area Emergency Manager
	Mike Peters
	515-699-5863
	Michael.peters@va.gov

	HELP DESK
	304-260-1143/304-260-1007

	Master Control Cell  Manager
	Peg Savino
	304-260-1145
	MargaretPeg.savino@va.gov



